
Judge's Signatures

Level 1-5 District Qualifier
Meet Results
Aug 16, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 8/19/2014 7:18:47 AM

Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cheyanna Frazier402
Flipnastics

8.800 9.025 9.0758.900 35.800
2 4 9 1 1T

1T

Lina Hudak411
Capital

8.900 9.000 8.8509.050 35.800
1 5 4T 9T 1T

1T

Natalie Merkin410
Capital

8.700 9.175 9.0508.825 35.750
3 3 10 2 3 

3 

Tatum Hopkins406
GYMACT

8.400 8.525 8.8509.250 35.025
6 10 1 9T 4 

4 

Madison Greco-Pitman412
Capital

8.100 8.775 8.7759.200 34.850
11T 7 2T 13 5 

5 

Madelyn Zwilling415
Capital

8.000 8.400 9.0009.200 34.600
13T 12 2T 3T 6 

6 

Kennedy Fuller422
Capital

8.000 9.200 8.8508.500 34.550
13T 2 15 9T 7 

7 

Sarah Bateman413
Capital

8.600 8.650 8.2258.950 34.425
4 8 7T 17 8 

8 

Kaylee Grossman424
Capital

7.800 8.575 8.8759.050 34.300
17T 9 4T 7T 9 

9 

Haley Tisdale426
Capital

8.200 8.875 8.1008.650 33.825
9T 6 13 18T 10 

10 

Ainsleigh Broadwell401
Flipnastics

7.200 9.250 8.4508.300 33.200
25T 1 18 15 11 

11 

Emery Goodwin429
GYMACT

8.500 8.100 8.0258.450 33.075
5 15 16 21 12 

12 

Teryn Crump419
Capital

8.000 8.250 8.9007.850 33.000
13T 14 25 6 13 

13 

Nicole King425
Capital

8.300 7.625 8.1008.950 32.975
7T 19 7T 18T 14 

14 

Jocelyn Dover417
Capital

8.000 7.200 9.0008.725 32.925
13T 22 12 3T 15 

15 

Alexandra Grossman423
Capital

7.600 7.525 8.7259.000 32.850
19T 20 6 14 16 

16 

Jada Nelson414
Capital

7.600 7.850 8.8758.200 32.525
19T 17 20 7T 17 

17 

Sydney Woods428
Capital

7.400 8.300 8.0508.600 32.350
24 13 14 20 18 

18 

Jaden Sellers404
Flipnastics

8.200 7.275 8.8008.000 32.275
9T 21 22 12 19 

19 

Kara Walker427
Capital

8.100 8.500 7.6507.950 32.200
11T 11 23T 23 20 

20 

Jia Lin Dombrowski420
Capital

7.600 7.000 8.9258.250 31.775
19T 24 19 5 21 

21 

Kayla Altenbaugh418
Capital

8.300 6.250 8.2508.050 30.850
7T 25 21 16 22 

22 

Morgan Sanders403
Flipnastics

7.500 7.925 7.9257.200 30.550
23 16 26 22 23 

23 

Elizabeth Smith407
GYMACT

7.800 7.700 6.6507.950 30.100
17T 18 23T 25 24 

24 
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Kylie Terrell408
GYMACT

7.200 5.950 6.7008.750 28.600
25T 27 11 24 25 

25 

Anna Craig405
GYMACT

7.600 6.200 6.6006.650 27.050
19T 26 27 26 26 

26 

Haylee Whiteside409
GYMACT

7.200 7.075 0.0008.350 22.625
25T 23 17 27 27 

27 
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